Updated: May 30, 2017

Dakota College at Bottineau ITV Schedule
Fall 2017- Early Entry/Dual Credit

Period Time

7:40-8:30

8:35-9:20

9:23-10:08
9:33-10:23

10:16-11:06
10:18-10:48
10:26-11:16
10:59-11:44
11:19-12:09
12:16-1:01
12:34-1:24
1:04-1:49
1:27-2:17
1:32-2:22
1:52-2:37

70r8 2:40-3:25

Subject

BIOL 220

ENGL 110
MATH 103
MATH 107
ENGL 110

COMM
110

MATH 103

MATH 103
ENGL 110

MATH 103

PSYC 111

ENGL 110

BIOL 115

COMM
110

ITV Class Schedule

Class Title

Anatomy & Physiology |
College Composition |
College Algebra
Pre-Calculus

College Composition |

Fundamentals of Public
Speaking

College Algebra

College Algebra

College Composition |

College Algebra - FULL

Introduction to Psychology

College Composition | - FULL

Human Structure & Function

Fundamentals of Public
Speaking

Credits

w ~ b W b

w

Class
Meets

M, W, F
M, W, F
M,W,Th,F
M, T,W,F
M, W, F

M, W, F

M,T,W,F

M,T,W,Th,F
M,T,W,Th,F

M, T,W,F

M, W, F

M,W,F

M,W,F

M, W, F

Instructor

Datta
Albrightson
Deichert

Richman

Albrightson
Porter

Richman

Peterson

Remick

Johnson, S.

Kvasnicka-
Gates

Remick

Bartholomay

Porter



